James & Nicholson

JN387K Basic team Shorts Junior

myrtle JAMES &
beach nicHOLsOnN

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
Size

1/2 waistband relaxed
1/2 hip

length of side

Available colours

™ lack/white (blackC, white)
™ oyaliwhite (285C, white)

Features

The fabric of this article has
been tested for harmful sub-
stances and certified acc. to

STANDARD 100
by OEKO-TEX®

XS
6749
1/50

XS
104,00
22,00 cm
33,00 cm
30,00 cm

Functional Team shorts without inner slip

Breathable, quick-drying, light and comfortable
Durable and easy care
Contrasting piping, elastic waistband with cord

JN387K: without cord

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Outer fabric (135 g/m?): 100%
polyester

Volksrepublik China

Care instructions:

AR A

\
S M
7749 93¢
1/50 1/50
S M
116,00 128,00
24,00 cm 26,00 cm
36,00 cm 39,00 cm
34,00 cm 38,00 cm

B Jreen/white (554C, white)
Il white/black (white, blackC)

OEKO-TEX® Stoff
The fabric of this article has been tested for harmful substances and certified acc. to STANDARD 100 by OEKO-

TEX®

Partner article:

Basic Team Shorts
Art-Nr.: IN387

102 g
1/50

L

140,00
28,00 cm
42,00 cm
42,00 cm

XL
112 g
1/50

XL
152,00
30,00 cm
45,00 cm
45,00 cm

q red/white (

XXL
122 g
1/50

XXL
164,00
32,00 cm
49,00 cm
47,00 cm

193C, white)



Stand: 13.06.2023 - 14:36:34


http://www.tcpdf.org

